
BELA Member Data Request
Ethics & Compliance Resources
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$1,000,000 -
$4,999,999

$5,000,000 -
$9,999,999

Greater than 
$10,000,000

What are the approximate annual costs (in U.S. dollars) 
incurred by compliance and ethics related activities within 
your company? Exclude any outside counsel spend.
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What is the approximate number of full-time employee 
("FTE") equivalents dedicated to compliance and ethics 
function/activities throughout your company?

Nine honorees 
indicated having 

more than 200 FTEs

The most 
common FTE 

count given by 
honorees is five The middle 80 percent of 

honorees range from 4 
FTEs to 162 FTEs
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Thank You

Contact Us

Douglas Allen, Director
Data & Advisory Services

Douglas.allen@ethisphere.com
480-397-2665


